		OFFICE	USE ONLY
FOR FIRE DEPT. CHECK IF YOU WILL USE	EVENT	SPACE	
CHARCOAL	Organized by 2b1 Multimedia	воотн	
PROPANE	415 861-1520 Woodstock40th@yahoo.com	TABLE	
GENERATOR			
		CHAIR	

40th Anniversary of Woodstock Free event in Golden Gate Park, SF October 25, 2009

Produced by 2b1 Multimedia Inc.

REGULAR COST FINAL DEADLINE: OCT 1ST 2009 \$50 LATE FEE FOR ALL APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED AFTER OCT 2ND

VENDOR APLICATION

THIS ONE -DAY MUSIC CELEBRATION IS PLANNED TO PROMOTE THE RICH DIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCISCO'S PEOLPE.

INDICATE		COST	LATE	TOTAL
QUANTITY	SERVICES- EQT OPPTIONS	REGULAR	FEE	ENCLOSED
	SPACE ONLY (10' x 10')	\$400.00	\$50.00	
	Total Enclosed			

Please complete front and back of form.

Organization Name &	
Contact	
Resale License Number	
Address	
City, State, Zip Code	
ony, state, zip sode	
Tel. No./Fax No.	Cell phone/Evening Phone
Email Address (Required)	
Description of Exhibit	
Signature	Date Signed
	<u> </u>

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE AVILIBLE Contact Boots Hughston for load in info For information, call vender coordinator Boots Hughston 415-861-1520 Woodstock40th@yahoo.com
Boots2b1@yahoo.com

2b1records.com/woodstock40th

Describe the set up of your booth? (Tent, staking, table, banners, etc...) What do you sell or handout?

VENDOR APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

Copy: Please make a copy of all three pages of this application for your records.

Acceptance: You will be notified of your acceptance status on or before Oct 2nd, 2009. Applications will be allowed up to OCT 1st, 2008. There is no guarantee of space being available after the Oct 1st, 2009 deadline.

Cancellation of Event: If weather, acts of God, or other circumstances beyond the control of event producers. Causes the event to be canceled, participation fees will not be returned. 2b1 Multimedia Inc. cannot be held liable by Vendors for the failure of the event to take place. Vendor will not be refunded if Vendor is a "no-show."

Space Assignment and Final Instructions: Accepted Vendors will receive a final information packet no later than Oct 5th, 2009. This will include space assignment, as well as detailed day of the event, load-in and load-out instructions.

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: NBPF Inc. C/O 2B1 Multimedia Inc.

MAIL TO:

2b1 Multimedia Inc. 3075 17th Street S.F., Ca 94110

- No electricity will be provided.
- No camping or staying over night.
- You must have S.F. sellers permit.
- Booth size is 10' x 10', booth fee must be paid before event.
- Vendor is responsible for removing there own debris at the end of show.
- Vendor accepts full responsibility for themselves and anyone working within their area.
- Concert promoters, producers of this event are not liable for any loss incurred by a vendor.

.

- The production staff reserves the right to ask any vendor to leave for any reason. If this occurs Vendors application fee will be refunded.
- All vendors must unload their car, then park, and then set-up, no cars will be allowed to stay while set-up occurs.
- No more than one car per booth will be allowed to park along JFK (200 yards away)
- This event happens rain or shine no refunds.

VENDOR RELEASE & HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

This agreement is entered into by and between the sponsor of the event and the Artist, his or her associates working with the artist and or Craftsperson filling out, signing and returning the application (the Vendor).

2b1 is providing space at the 40th Anniversary of Woodstock Festival event for the display and sale of arts or crafts, commercial goods, food, small business/information and non-profit booths.

2b1 the Festival Coordinator does not participate in the construction or assembly of individual Vendor's exhibit. 2b1 provides space only on the October 25th event.

The Vendor hereby indemnifies and holds 2b1, its agents, associations, employees officers and servants harmless from any and all claims, including costs and attorney's fees resulting from, arising out of said Vendor's participation in this event. For the purposes of this agreement, the term "participation" shall include, but not be limited to, the delivery of equipment, merchandise, structures and product to their designated location, the set up and display of any such structure and arts or crafts, and the dismantling and removal of all such items from the area provided by or through 2b1or its agents, associations, employees, officers and servants.

The Vendor hereby expressly assumes any and all risk of harm arising out of their participation and the participation of other artists in the Festival, including any risk resulting from the particular location of the space designated to them by the Festival Coordinator.

This agreement shall be effective immediately upon execution and shall continue in effect throughout the event period including set-up and tare-down.

I have read, fully understand and agree to abide by this agreement.

	For Festival Staff Use Only:	
Make Money Orders,	Received by:	Booth No.
or checks payable to: NBPF Inc. C/O 2B1 Multimedia Inc.	Date:	Agent:
	Amount Paid:	Approved by:
Mail to:2b1 Multimedia Inc. 3075 17 th Street S.F., Ca 94110		